
 

 

 

SPRING 2023 

Registration and Payment Begins for Spring Term Monday, December 5– Friday, December 9 

Office of Correspondence Complete Registration Forms Monday, December 12– Friday, December 16 

Office of Academic Affairs Process Registrations  Tuesday, January 3 – Friday, January 6 

Books Delivered to Facilities Tuesday, January 10 – Friday, January 13 

Spring Courses Begin Tuesday, January 17 

Last Day to Add or Drop a Course  Tuesday, January 24 

Census Date Friday, January 27 

Last Day to Drop for 50% Tuition Refund Monday, January 30 

50% of Assignments Due and Submitted to Instructor Friday, March 3 

Last Day to Withdraw with a Grade of W Monday, March 6 

Last Day to Request an Incomplete with the Instructor Friday, March 24 

Spring Courses End (All Assignments Due and Submitted to Instructor) Friday, March 31 

Final Grades Due to Office of Correspondence Monday, April 3 

Final Grades Due to Office of Academic Affairs Wednesday, April 5 

SUMMER 2023 

Registration and Payment Begins for Summer Term Monday, April 10 – Friday, April 14 

Office of Correspondence Complete Registration Forms Monday, April 17– Friday, April 21 

Office of Academic Affairs Process Registrations  Monday, May 1– Friday, May 5 

Books Delivered to Facilities Monday, May 8 – Friday, May 12 

Summer Courses Begin Monday, May 15 

Last Day to Add or Drop a Course  Tuesday, May 23 

Census Date Monday, May 29 

Last Day to Drop for 50% Tuition Refund Tuesday, May 30 

50% of Assignments Due and Submitted to Instructor Friday, June 30 

Last Day to Withdraw with a Grade of W Monday, July 3 

Last Day to Request an Incomplete with the Instructor Friday, July 14 

Summer Courses End (All Assignments Due and Submitted to Instructor) Friday, July 21 

Final Grades Due to Office of Correspondence Wednesday, July 26 

Final Grades Due to Office of Academic Affairs Friday, July 28 

FALL 2023 

Registration and Payment Begins for Fall Term Wednesday, August 2 – Friday, August 4 

Office of Correspondence Complete Registration Forms Wednesday, August 9 – Tuesday, August 15 

Office of Academic Affairs Process Registrations  Wednesday, August 16 – Friday, August 18 

Books Delivered to Facilities Monday, August 21 - Friday, August 25 

Fall Courses Begin Tuesday, Aug 29 

Last Day to Add or Drop a Course  Tuesday, September 5 

Census Date Friday, September 8 

Last Day to Drop for 50% Tuition Refund Monday, September 11 

50% of Assignments Due and Submitted to Instructor Friday, October 13 

Last Day to Withdraw with a Grade of W Friday, October 20 

Last Day to Request an Incomplete with the Instructor Friday, November 17 

Fall Courses End (All Assignments Due and Submitted to Instructor) Monday, November 27 

Final Grades Due to Office of Correspondence Wednesday, November 29 

Final Grades Due to Office of Academic Affairs Friday, December 1 


